
Price List
Transport Financial Services, LLC
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Tel 850.433.2294

Process Agent Services
Administration Annual Fee
Authority Letter
Basic Broker/Freight Forwarder 
Basic Carrier
BOC-3
Carrier Plus Authority Package
Carrier Premium Authority Package
Carrier Temporary Authority Package
Carrier Ultimate
Change of Address/Name
Compliance Add-on
Compliance Add-on Additional
DOT Drug and Alcohol Testing Program Package
DOT Number
DOT Pre-Employment Test
DOT Update
Driver Qualification File
Electronic Certificate of Authority
FEIN
IFTA
IFTA Account Renewal
IFTA Account Renewal Additional
IFTA Additional
IFTA Basic
IFTA Basic Additional
IRP Basic
IRP Basic Additional
IRP Plus
IRP Plus Additional
IRP Renewal
IRP Renewal Additional
IRP Supplemental
IRP Supplemental Additional
IRS Form 2290
KYU Number
KYU Number Additional
KYU Supplement
KYU Supplement Additional
New Mexico WDT
New Mexico WDT Additional
New Mexico WDT Supplement
New Mexico WDT Supplement Additional
New York HUT
New York HUT Additional
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Permit
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Permit Additional
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Renewal
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Renewal Additional
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Supplement
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Supplement Additional
Premium Fuel Tax Reporting - Pay as you go
Premium Fuel Tax Reporting - Pay as you go Addi-
tional

Broker Databases
Carrier Databases
Shipper Databases
Shipper Databases
5 Page Business Website
Website Extra Page
Website Custom
Website Maintenance
Woocommerce Setup
Social Media Setup
Social Media Posting

$650.00 
$22.50 
$220.00 
$210.00 
$45.00 
$420.00 
$685.00 
$175.00 
$1,725.00 
$75.00 
$525.00 
$460.00 
$245.00 
$125.00 
$80.00 
$95.00 
$230.00 
$45.00 
$125.00 
$95.00 
$65.00 
$35.00 
$65.00 
$35.00 
$15.00 
$115.00 
$19.00 
$375.00 
$65.00 
$245.00 
$65.00 
$125.00 
$65.00 
$145.00 
$65.00 
$35.00 
$65.00 
$20.00 
$95.00 
$65.00 
$65.00 
$35.00 
$125.00 
$95.00 
$145.00 
$35.00 
$125.00 
$35.00 
$65.00 
$35.00 
$205.00 
$145.00 

Marketing & Admin Services
$9.99/country
$9.99/country
$4.99-$39.99/state
$19.99-$47.99/region
$699.00
$135.00
Call for Quote
$225/year
$455.00
$40.00/account
$215.00/month

Business Support Services 
(call for quote)

• Factoring 
• Consultancy
• Business Development
• Legal

If you have any questions about the products and services listed 
on this price list contact the TFSMall team at 850.433.2294 or 
email info@TFSMall.com for a custom quote.

Legend: 
BOC Process Agents for Federal Filing | CDL Certified Driver’s 
License | DOT Department of Transportation | ELD Electronic Logging 
Devices | FEIN Federal Employment Indication Number | FF Freight 
Forwarder | FTL Full Truck Load | HUT Highway Used Tax | 
IRP International Registry Plan | IFTA International Fuel Tax Agree-
ment | KYU Kentucky Weight Distance | LOC Line of Credit | LTL Less 
Than Truck Load | MC  Motor Carrier | MCS-150 Motor Carrier Iden-
tification Report | OTR Over the Road | SCAC Standard Carrier Alpha 
Code | UCR Unified Carrier Registration | WDT Weight Distance Tax 

Premium Fuel Tax Reporting - Pre-Paid
Premium Fuel Tax Reporting - Pre-Paid Additional
Reinstatement of Authority
SCAC
Standard Fuel Tax Reporting - Pay as you go
Standard Fuel Tax Reporting - Pre-Paid
State Permit Add-on
State Permit Add-on Additional
Un-Dismissal of Authority Application
UCR Packages 0-2
UCR Packages 3-5
UCR Packages 6-20
UCR Packages 21-100
UCR Packages 100-1000
UCR Packages 1001+

$725.00 
$490.00 
$160.00 
$190.00 
$110.00 
$365.00 
$260.00 
$175.00 
$345.00 
$170.00 
$355.00 
$625.00 
$1,995.00 
$7,495.00 
$74,750.00 

Process Agent Services cont.
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