

# Tel 850.433.2294 Price List

Transport Financial Services, LLC

www.TFSMall.com | www.eTruckBook.com | www.Transportation.School

#### Process Agent Services

I TOCCOS Agent Oct VICCS	<b>*</b> ( <b>5 0 0 0</b>
Administration Annual Fee	\$650.00
Authority Letter	\$22.50
Basic Broker/Freight Forwarder	\$220.00
Basic Carrier	\$210.00
BOC-3	\$45.00
Carrier Plus Authority Package	\$420.00
Carrier Premium Authority Package	\$685.00
Carrier Temporary Authority Package	\$175.00
Carrier Ultimate	\$1,725.00
Change of Address/Name	\$75.00
Compliance Add-on	\$525.00
Compliance Add-on Additional	\$460.00
DOT Drug and Alcohol Testing Program Package	\$245.00
DOT Number	\$125.00
DOT Pre-Employment Test	\$80.00
DOT Update	\$95.00
Driver Qualification File	\$230.00
Electronic Certificate of Authority	\$45.00
, FEIN	\$125.00
IFTA	\$95.00
IFTA Account Renewal	\$65.00
IFTA Account Renewal Additional	\$35.00
IFTA Additional	\$65.00
IFTA Basic	\$35.00
IFTA Basic Additional	\$15.00
IRP Basic	\$115.00
IRP Basic Additional	\$19.00
IRP Plus	\$375.00
IRP Plus Additional	\$65.00
IRP Renewal	\$245.00
IRP Renewal Additional	\$65.00
IRP Supplemental	\$125.00
IRP Supplemental Additional	\$65.00
IRS Form 2290	\$145.00
KYU Number	\$65.00 \$35.00
KYU Number Additional	
KYU Supplement	\$65.00
KYU Supplement Additional	\$20.00
New Mexico WDT	\$95.00
New Mexico WDT Additional	\$65.00
New Mexico WDT Supplement	\$65.00
New Mexico WDT Supplement Additional	\$35.00
New York HUT	\$125.00
New York HUT Additional	\$95.00
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Permit	\$145.00
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Permit Additional	\$35.00
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Renewal	\$125.00
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Renewal Additional	\$35.00
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Supplement	\$65.00
Oregon Weight-Mileage Tax Supplement Additional	\$35.00
Premium Fuel Tax Reporting - Pay as you go	\$205.00
Premium Fuel Tax Reporting - Pay as you go Addi-	\$145.00
tional	

## Process Agent Services cont.

<u> </u>	
Premium Fuel Tax Reporting - Pre-Paid	\$725.00
Premium Fuel Tax Reporting - Pre-Paid Additional	\$490.00
Reinstatement of Authority	\$160.00
SCAC	\$190.00
Standard Fuel Tax Reporting - Pay as you go	\$110.00
Standard Fuel Tax Reporting - Pre-Paid	\$365.00
State Permit Add-on	\$260.00
State Permit Add-on Additional	\$175.00
Un-Dismissal of Authority Application	\$345.00
UCR Packages 0-2	\$170.00
UCR Packages 3-5	\$355.00
UCR Packages 6-20	\$625.00
UCR Packages 21-100	\$1,995.00
UCR Packages 100-1000	\$7,495.00
UCR Packages 1001+	\$74,750.00

### Marketing & Admin Services

Broker Databases	\$9.99/country
Carrier Databases	\$9.99/country
Shipper Databases	\$4.99-\$39.99/state
Shipper Databases	\$19.99-\$47.99/region
5 Page Business Website	\$699.00
Website Extra Page	\$135.00
Website Custom	Call for Quote
Website Maintenance	\$225/year
Woocommerce Setup	\$455.00
Social Media Setup	\$40.00/account
Social Media Posting	\$215.00/month

#### Business Support Services

(call for quote)

- Factoring
- Consultancy
- Business Development
- Legal

If you have any questions about the products and services listed on this price list contact the TFSMall team at 850.433.2294 or email info@TFSMall.com for a custom quote.

#### Legend:

BOC Process Agents for Federal Filing | CDL Certified Driver's License | DOT Department of Transportation | ELD Electronic Logging Devices | FEIN Federal Employment Indication Number | FF Freight Forwarder | FTL Full Truck Load | HUT Highway Used Tax | IRP International Registry Plan | IFTA International Fuel Tax Agreement | KYU Kentucky Weight Distance | LOC Line of Credit | LTL Less Than Truck Load | MC Motor Carrier | MCS-150 Motor Carrier Identification Report | OTR Over the Road | SCAC Standard Carrier Alpha Code | UCR Unified Carrier Registration | WDT Weight Distance Tax

February 3rd, 2024